
Service Charge ($/month)

Meter Charge ($/month)
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Volume Charge ($/ccf)

Single Family Residential

Multi-family Residential

Commercial

Industrial

Irrigation

Outside City

Public Agency

Non-Potable

CITY OF NEWBERG

MONTHLY WATER SERVICE CHARGES

Got to:    Water Rates (pg. 1) Sewer Rates (pg. 2) Stormwater Rates (pg. 3)

Current through 

December 31,

2020

Effective 

January 1,

2021

Effective 

January 1,

2022

$2.38

$16.05

$27.29

$52.97

$85.07

$160.50

$268.04

$534.47

$855.47

$1,336.97

$59.79

$188.15

$4.06

$3.28

$4.16

$4.42

$7.75

$6.09

$4.45

$2.51

Adopted per Resolution 2020-3650

$2.82 $3.25

$17.06

$29.00

$56.30

$90.42

$170.60

$284.90

$568.10

$909.30

$1,421.10

$60.99

$191.91

$17.96

$30.53

$59.27

$95.19

$179.60

$299.93

$598.07

$957.27

$1,496.07

$62.21

$195.75

$4.29

$3.50

$4.34

$4.89

$8.03

$6.43

$4.78

$2.80

$4.17

$3.41

$4.23

$4.73

$7.83

$6.26

$4.62

$2.75



Service Charge ($/month)

Multi-family per unit Charge

Volume Charge ($/ccf)

Single Family Residential

Multi-family Residential

Commercial 1

Commercial 2

Commercial 3

Industrial

Outside City

CITY OF NEWBERG

MONTHLY WASTEWATER SERVICE CHARGES

Got to:    Water Rates (pg. 1) Sewer Rates (pg. 2) Stormwater Rates (pg. 3)

Current through 

December 31,

2020

Effective 

January 1,

2021

Effective 

January 1,

2022

Adopted per Resolution 2020-3660

$27.21

$23.79

$8.93

$8.93

$8.93

$11.15

$18.83

$11.15

$8.92

$29.00

$23.93

$9.15

$9.15

$9.15

$11.62

$19.07

$11.62

$9.15

Sewer Only (no water service) Flat Rate*

includes monthly service charge $67.80 $74.75

* based on 700 cf

Note:

Commercial 1 includes general businessess, public agencies, and schools.

Commercial 2 includes mini-markets, car washes, mortuaries, industrial, and fast food/cafeterias.

Commercial 3 includes restaurants.

$30.11

$24.88

$9.46

$9.46

$9.46

$12.00

$19.69

$12.00

$9.45

$77.41



Service Charge ($/EDU/month)

CITY OF NEWBERG

MONTHLY STORMWATER SERVICE CHARGES

Got to:    Water Rates (pg. 1) Sewer Rates (pg. 2) Stormwater Rates (pg. 3)

Current through 

December 31,

2020

Effective 

January 1,

2021

Effective 

January 1,

2022

$12.24 $13.34 $14.54

Adopted per Resolution 2020-3661
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