CITY OF NEWBERG MONTHLY WATER SERVICE CHARGES

	Current through December 31, 2020	Effective January 1, 2021	Effective January 1, 2022
Service Charge (\$/month)	\$2.38	\$2.82	\$3.25
Meter Charge (\$/month)			
3/4" meter	\$16.05	\$17.06	\$17.96
1"	\$27.29	\$29.00	\$30.53
1 ^{1/2} "	\$52.97	\$56.30	\$59.27
2"	\$85.07	\$90.42	\$95.19
3"	\$160.50	\$170.60	\$179.60
4"	\$268.04	\$284.90	\$299.93
6"	\$534.47	\$568.10	\$598.07
8"	\$855.47	\$909.30	\$957.27
10"	\$1,336.97	\$1,421.10	\$1,496.07
Non-potable 4"	\$59.79	\$60.99	\$62.21
Non-potable 8"	\$188.15	\$191.91	\$195.75
Volume Charge (\$/ccf)			
Single Family Residential	\$4.06	\$4.17	\$4.29
Multi-family Residential	\$3.28	\$3.41	\$3.50
Commercial	\$4.16	\$4.23	\$4.34
Industrial	\$4.42	\$4.73	\$4.89
Irrigation	\$7.75	\$7.83	\$8.03
Outside City	\$6.09	\$6.26	\$6.43
Public Agency	\$4.45	\$4.62	\$4.78
Non-Potable	\$2.51	\$2.75	\$2.80

Adopted per Resolution 2020-3650

CITY OF NEWBERG MONTHLY <u>WASTEWATER</u> SERVICE CHARGES

	Current through December 31, 2020	Effective January 1, 2021	Effective January 1, 2022
Service Charge (\$/month)	\$27.21	\$29.00	\$30.11
Multi-family per unit Charge	\$23.79	\$23.93	\$24.88
Volume Charge (\$/ccf)			
Single Family Residential	\$8.93	\$9.15	\$9.46
Multi-family Residential	\$8.93	\$9.15	\$9.46
Commercial 1	\$8.93	\$9.15	\$9.46
Commercial 2	\$11.15	\$11.62	\$12.00
Commercial 3	\$18.83	\$19.07	\$19.69
Industrial	\$11.15	\$11.62	\$12.00
Outside City	\$8.92	\$9.15	\$9.45
Sewer Only (no water service) Flat Rate*			
includes monthly service charge	\$67.80	\$74.75	\$77.41

^{*} based on 700 cf

Note:

Commercial 1 includes general businessess, public agencies, and schools.

Commercial 2 includes mini-markets, car washes, mortuaries, industrial, and fast food/cafeterias.

Commercial 3 includes restaurants.

Adopted per Resolution 2020-3660

Got to: Water Rates (pg. 1) Sewer Rates (pg. 2) Stormwater Rates (pg. 3)

CITY OF NEWBERG MONTHLY STORMWATER SERVICE CHARGES

	Current through	Effective	Effective
	December 31,	January 1,	January 1,
	2020	2021	2022
Service Charge (\$/EDU/month)	\$12.24	\$13.34	\$14.54

Adopted per Resolution 2020-3661